
No.		  Name					    Pos.		  RAL

4116-WH 	 Delicious Oak 	 R		 B6		  -
4166-WH 	 Valley Oak 		 R		 A3		  -
4167-WH 	 Diego Oak 		 R		 D3		  -
4174-WH 	 Sylvan Planet 	 R		 A5		  -
4175-WH 	 Sylvan Star 	 R		 B5		  - 
4182-WH 	 Complexe Oak 	 R		 C1		  -
4235-WH 	 Magas Oak  	 R		 B4		  -
4289-FW 	 Vintage Oak  	 R		 D4		  -
4335-WH 	 Mountain Lodge 	 R		 E4		  -
4344-EM 	 Rustic Oak 	 R		 A2		  -
4390-WH 	 Wenge Bonobo 	 R		 C2		  -

No.		 Name					    Pos.		  RAL

4399-WS 	 Tropic Reed  	 R		 D5			  -
4485-WH 	 Dubai Ebony 	 R		 A6			   -
4490-WH 	 Zebrano Nightfall 	 R		 C4			  -
4615-WH 	 Machiato Barque 	 R		 C5			  -
C098 EPM 	 Chêne de Fil Naturel	 P		 C3			  -
C104 EXM 	 Cœur de Pommier  	 P		 E5			   -
C105 EXM 	 Chêne Québec 	 P		 B3			   -
E035 BRIHG 	 Ébène 			   P		 A1			   -
F012 EXM 	 Fruitier Cendré 	 P		 A4			   -
P116 EXM 	 Palissandre de Rio 	 P		 B1			   -

INDEX – numerical

Name			   No.					   Pos.		  RAL

Chêne de Fil Naturel 		  C098 EPM 	 P			  C3		  -
Chêne Québec 			   C105 EXM 	 P			  B3		  -
Cœur de Pommier 			   C104 EXM 	  P			  E5		  -
Complexe Oak 			   4182-WH 	  R			  C1		  -
Delicious Oak 			   4116-WH 	  R			  B6		  -
Diego Oak 			   4167-WH 	 R			  D3		  -
Dubai Ebony 			   4485-WH 	 R			  A6		  -
Ébène 			   E035 BRIHG 	 P			  A1		  -
Fruitier Cendré 			   F012 EXM 	  P			  A4		  -
Machiato Barque 			   4615-WH 	 R			  C5		  -
Magas Oak 			   4235-WH 	 R			  B4		  -

Name			   No.				  Pos.		  RAL

Mountain Lodge 			   4335-WH 	 R			  E4		  -
Palissandre de Rio 			   P116 EXM 	 P		 B1		  -
Rustic Oak 			   4344-EM 	 R		 A2		  -
Sylvan Planet 			   4174-WH 	 R		 A5		  -
Sylvan Star 			   4175-WH 	 R		 B5		  -
Tropic Reed 			   4399-WS   	 R		 D5		  -
Wenge Bonobo 			   4390-WH 	 R		 C2		  -
Valley Oak 			   4166-WH 	 R		 A3		  -
Vintage Oak 			   4289-FW 	 R		 D4		  -
Zebrano Nightfall 			   4490-WH 	  R		 C4		  -

INDEX – alphabetical
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Resopal GmbH
Hans-Böckler-Straße 4
64823 Groß-Umstadt | GERMANY

T	 +49 (0)6078 80 0
F	 +49 (0)6078 80 624
info@resopal.de | www.resopal.de

Polyrey SAS
F-24150 Baneuil | FRANCE

T	 +33 (0)553 735 688
polyrey.export@polyrey.com
www.polyrey.com

®

Wilsonart
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smartline@wilsonart.com | www.wilsonart.com
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